

MACT/584/2018

DAR - NARENDER KUMAR
versus
VIJAY PAL

24.08.2021

Present: Sh. Umesh Kumar Gautam, Ld. Counsel for petitioner
(through video conferencing).

Sh. Vijay Goswami, Ld. Counsel for respondent no. 1 and 2
(through video conferencing).

None for remaining respondents.

No PW is present.

None has appeared on behalf of remaining respondents.

No request has been so far received for recording of
evidence. Matter stands adjourned.

Relist the matter for PE / cross on 27.11.2021.

(SHUCHI LALER)
PO-MACT/SHD/KKD
24.08.2021