

MACT 584/18

DAR - NARENDER KUMAR Vs. VIJAY PAL

27.02.2023

Present:- Sh.Umesh Kumar Gautam, Advocate for petitioner.

None for respondents.

No PW is present.

Ld. Counsel for petitioner requests an adjournment on the ground that witness is not well today. Heard.

Witness be summoned on filing of PF for NDOH.

Diet money be paid at the spot.

Put up for PE/cross on 13.09.2023.

(Dr.Tarun Sahrawat)
PO-MACT/SHD/KKD
27.02.2023