

1 MACT 584/18  
DAR - NARENDER KUMAR VS. VIJAY PAL

12.11.2025

Present:- None.

Matter is adjourned for appearance. Put up for further proceedings on **17.12.2025**.

(Vijay Kumar Jha)  
PO (MACT-01)/SHD/Delhi  
12.11.2025