

1 MACT 584/18
DAR - NARENDER KUMAR VS. VIJAY PAL

29.07.2026

Present:- None.

Matter is passed over till 11.00 a.m.

(Vijay Kumar Jha)
PO (MACT-01)/SHD/Delhi
29.07.2026

At 11.09 a.m.

Present:- Ms. Reshma, proxy counsel for the petitioner.

Matter is adjourned. Put up for consideration on
09.09.2026.

(Vijay Kumar Jha)
PO (MACT-01)/SHD/Delhi
29.07.2026